
04/07/14 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

Team 
BATTING AVG. 

Amount Points Behind 

BURNING QUESTIONS 0.28632 12.00 -
PINOYS 0.28571 11.00 0.00061 
NEWBIEZ 0.28058 10.00 0.00574 
COOPERSTOWNERS 0.27562 9.00 0.01070 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 0.26829 8.00 0.01803 
SHARKNADOES 0.25200 7.00 0.03432 
CARDINAL RULE 0.24809 6.00 0.03823 
KAMIKAZE 0.24167 5.00 0.04465 
SGT. PEPPER 0.23693 4.00 0.04939 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 0.22672 3.00 0.05960 
WISHFUL THINKERS 0.21805 2.00 0.06827 
THE REPLACEMENTS 0.21196 1.00 0.07436 

Team 
HOME RUNS 

Amount Points Behind 

SHARKNADOES 12 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
PINOYS 10 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
CARDINAL RULE 8 
SGT. PEPPER 7 
KAMIKAZE 5 4.50 
WISHFUL THINKERS 5 
NEWBIEZ 4 3.00 
COOPERSTOWNERS 3 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 3 

12.00 -
11 11.00 

9.50 2 
10 9.50 

9 8.00 
7.00 4 

6.00 5 
7 

4.50 
8 

1.50 
1.50 

9 
9 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

CARDINAL RULE 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
PINOYS 35 
SHARKNADOES 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
NEWBIEZ 27 
SGT. PEPPER 27 
KAMIKAZE 26 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 

45 12.00 
40 11.00 

10.00 10 
33 9.00 

31 8.00 
30 7.00 
5.50 18 
5.50 18 

4.00 19 
22 3.00 
21 2.00 
19 1.00 

12 
14 

15 

23 
24 
26 L 

04/07/14 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
NEWBIEZ 
CARDINAL RULE 
PINOYS 
SHARKNADOES 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
SGT. PEPPER 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
KAMIKAZE 

10 11.50 
10 11.50 -

7 10.00 
5 8.50 4 

6 8.50 
5 7.00 
4 5.50 

4 5.50 6 
2 3.50 

2 3.50 
1 2.00 

0 1.00 10 

Team 
WINS 

Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 7 12.00 -
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 5 11.00 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 4 9.50 
SGT. PEPPER 4 9.50 3 
COOPERSTOWNERS 3 7.50 
NEWBIEZ 3 7.50 4 
BURNING QUESTIONS 2 4.50 
KAMIKAZE 2 4.50 5 
SHARKNADOES 2 4.50 
THE REPLACEMENTS 2 4.50 
CARDINAL RULE 1 1.50 
WISHFUL THINKERS 1 1.50 

Team 
SAVES 

Amount Points Behind 

BURNING QUESTIONS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
CARDINAL RULE 
SHARKNADOES 
KAMIKAZE 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
NEWBIEZ 
PINOYS 
SGT. PEPPER 

3 
3 

1 11.50 
4 11.50 
9.50 
9.50 

6.50 
2 

2 
2 

1 
3.00 

3.00 

2 
6.50 

6.50 
6.50 

3.00 
3 

3 
1.00 

04/07/14 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL 
Points Per Category 

Spin Stats 3.05 

Team 
ERA 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
SGT. PEPPER 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 

0.76596 12.00 -
1.36134 11.00 0.59538 

1.77465 10.00 1.00869 

SB GT&S 0772271 



PINOYS 
NEWBIEZ 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
KAMIKAZE 

1.77632 9.00 1.01036 
3.06186 8.00 2.29590 

3.33117 7.00 2.56521 
3.48876 6.00 2.72280 

3.81356 5.00 3.04760 
3.90566 4.00 3.13970 

LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
SHARKNADOES 
THE REPLACEMENTS 

4.09821 3.00 3.33225 
4.94366 2.00 4.17770 

5.40000 1.00 4.63404 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 0.85106 
NEWBIEZ 0.98969 11.00 
PINOYS 1.00658 10.00 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 1.01408 
KAMIKAZE 1.07547 8.00 
SGT. PEPPER 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
CARDINAL RULE 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
SHARKNADOES 

12.00 -
0.13863 

0.15552 
9.00 0.16302 

0.22441 
1.13445 7.00 0.28339 

1.14935 6.00 0.29829 
1.18644 5.00 0.33538 

1.19663 4.00 0.34557 
1.20536 3.00 0.35430 

1.47805 2.00 0.62699 
1.60563 1.00 0.75457_ 


